Bryan Bird

bryan@bryanbird.com
https://bryanbird.com

Music Directing Experience

Please e-mail me if you require
further contact information.

Show

Beck Center for the Arts (Lakewood, Ohio)
City of Angels
American Idiot
Forever Plaid
Jerry Springer: The Opera

The Brecksville Theatre (Brecksville, Ohio)
42nd Street

Cassidy Theatre (Parma Heights, Ohio)
Little Shop of Horrors

Role

Assistant Music Director

Co-Music Director
Music Director
Music Director

Music Director

Music Director

Fairmount Performing Arts Conservatory (Mayfield Village, Ohio)

Into the Woods

The Hudson Players (Hudson, Ohio)
City of Angels

Assistant Music Director

Music Director

Independence Community Theatre (Independence, Ohio)

Songs for a New World

Magnificat High School (Rocky River, Ohio)
Elf The Musical
The Addams Family Musical: School Edition
Chicago: High School Edition
Mary Poppins
Matilda
Footloose
Cats
Annie
Cinderella
The Pajama Game
Working
Peter Pan
Aida
The Wiz
Near West Theatre (Cleveland, Ohio)
Next to Normal

Olde Towne Hall Theatre (North Ridgeville, Ohio)
Grease
Into the Woods
Beehive: The "'60s Musical
The Musical of Musicals: The Musical!
You're a Good Man, Charlie Brown
I Love You, You're Perfect, Now Change
The 25t Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee
Pump Boys and Dinettes
Camelot

Strongsville Community Theatre (Strongsville, Ohio)

The Last Five Years

Western Reserve Playhouse (Bath, Ohio)
Forbidden Broadway’s Greatest Hits
I Love You, You're Perfect, Now Change
Assassins
Heathers
The Bridges of Madison County
Tomorrow Morning

Music Director

Keyboard-Conductor
Keyboard-Conductor
Keyboard-Conductor
Keyboard-Conductor
Keyboard-Conductor
Keyboard-Conductor
Keyboard-Conductor
Keyboard-Conductor
Keyboard-Conductor
Keyboard-Conductor
Keyboard-Conductor
Keyboard-Conductor
Keyboard-Conductor
Keyboard-Conductor

Music Director

Music Director
Music Director
Music Director
Music Director
Music Director
Music Director
Music Director
Music Director
Music Director

Music Director

Music Director
Music Director
Co-Music Director
Music Director
Co-Music Director
Music Director

Director/Music Director/Choreographer

Scott Spence/Larry Goodpaster/Martin Cespedes
Scott Spence/Larry Goodpaster/Martin Cespedes
Martin Cespedes/Bryan Bird/Martin Cespedes
Scott Spence/Bryan Bird/Martin Cespedes

Kristin Pohlig/Bryan Bird/Kristin Pohlig

Mike Caraffi/Bryan Bird/Kristin Netzband

Fred Sternfeld/Mike Caraffi/Christianne Beffel

Allen White/Bryan Bird/Adrienne Scott

Dawn Sniadak-Yamokoski/Bryan Bird

Kenny Lear/Kenny Lear/Molly Tennant
Kenny Lear/Kenny Lear/Molly Tennant
Maryann Nagel, Jill Haller/Kenny Lear/Jill Haller
Maryann Nagel/Chuck Eversole/Jill Haller
Maryann Nagel/David Williams/Jill Haller
Maryann Nagel/Deborah Ingersoll/Jill Haller
Maryann Nagel/Deborah Ingersoll/Jill Haller
Maryann Nagel/Kris Comer/Jill Haller
Maryann Nagel/Kris Comer/Jill Haller

Marc Moritz/Kris Comer/Jill Haller

Amy Smialek/Kris Comer/Jill Haller

Amy Smialek/Kris Comer/Jill Haller

Amy Smialek/Kris Comer/Jill Haller

Amy Smialek/Mary Pokrywka/Jill Haller

Kirk Eichelberger/Bryan Bird

Vic DiAngelo/Bryan Bird/Heidi Freas

Vic DiAngelo/Bryan Bird/Heidi Freas

Kim Mihalik/Bryan Bird

Dave MacKeigan/Bryan Bird/Sarah Menser
Heidi Freas/Bryan Bird/Heidi Freas

Dave MacKeigan/Bryan Bird

Deb Wentz/Bryan Bird/Heidi Freas

Monica Olejko/Bryan Bird/Monica Olejko
Allen White/Bryan Bird/Carli Miluk-Markiewitz

Allison Naso/Bryan Bird

Dawn Sniadak-Yamokoski/Bryan Bird/Jailyn Harris
Kevin Kelly, Dawn Sniadak-Yamokoski/Bryan Bird
Dawn Sniadak-Yamokoski/Bryan Bird & Dave Stebbins
Kevin Kelly/Bryan Bird/Kristy Kruz

Sarah Coon/Bryan Bird & Dave Stebbins

lan Atwood/Bryan Bird

For a list of upcoming engagements, please visit bryanbird.com.

Year

2017
2015
2014
2011

2022

2018

2009

2010

2017

2024
2023
2022
2021
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

2025

2025
2023
2019
2015
2014
2013
2012
2007
2007

2015

2022
2021
2019
2019
2019
2018



