Bryan Bird

bryan@bryanbird.com https://bryanbird.com Please e-mail me if you require further contact information.

Music Directing Experience			
Show	Role	Director/Music Director/Choreographer	Year
Beck Center for the Arts (Lakewood, Ohio)			
City of Angels	Assistant Music Director	Scott Spence/Larry Goodpaster/Martin Cespedes	2017
American Idiot	Co-Music Director	Scott Spence/Larry Goodpaster/Martin Cespedes	2015
Forever Plaid	Music Director	Martin Cespedes/Bryan Bird/Martin Cespedes	2014
Jerry Springer: The Opera	Music Director	Scott Spence/Bryan Bird/Martin Cespedes	2011
The Brecksville Theatre (Brecksville, Ohio)			
42 nd Street	Music Director	Kristin Pohlig/Bryan Bird/Kristin Pohlig	2022
Cassidy Theatre (Parma Heights, Ohio)			
Little Shop of Horrors	Music Director	Mike Caraffi/Bryan Bird/Kristin Netzband	2018
Fairmount Performing Arts Conservatory (Mayfield	d Village, Ohio)		
Into the Woods	_ :	Fred Sternfeld/Mike Caraffi/Christianne Beffel	2009
The Hudson Players (Hudson, Ohio)			
City of Angels	Music Director	Allen White/Bryan Bird/Adrienne Scott	2010
Independence Community Theatre (Independence,		, , ,	
Songs for a New World	Music Director	Dawn Sniadak-Yamokoski/Bryan Bird	2017
Magnificat High School (Rocky River, Ohio)		, ,	
Elf The Musical	Keyboard-Conductor	Kenny Lear/Kenny Lear/Molly Tennant	2024
The Addams Family Musical: School Edition	Keyboard-Conductor	Kenny Lear/Kenny Lear/Molly Tennant	2023
Chicago: High School Edition	Keyboard-Conductor	Maryann Nagel, Jill Haller/Kenny Lear/Jill Haller	2022
Mary Poppins	Keyboard-Conductor	Maryann Nagel/Chuck Eversole/Jill Haller	2021
Matilda	Keyboard-Conductor	Maryann Nagel/David Williams/Jill Haller	2019
Footloose	Keyboard-Conductor	Maryann Nagel/Deborah Ingersoll/Jill Haller	2018
Cats	Keyboard-Conductor	Maryann Nagel/Deborah Ingersoll/Jill Haller	2017
Annie	Keyboard-Conductor	Maryann Nagel/Kris Comer/Jill Haller	2016
Cinderella	Keyboard-Conductor	Maryann Nagel/Kris Comer/Jill Haller	2015
The Pajama Game	Keyboard-Conductor	Marc Moritz/Kris Comer/Jill Haller	2014
Working	Keyboard-Conductor	Amy Smialek/Kris Comer/Jill Haller	2013
Peter Pan	Keyboard-Conductor	Amy Smialek/Kris Comer/Jill Haller	2012
Aida	Keyboard-Conductor	Amy Smialek/Kris Comer/Jill Haller	2011
The Wiz	Keyboard-Conductor	Amy Smialek/Mary Pokrywka/Jill Haller	2010
Near West Theatre (Cleveland, Ohio)			
Next to Normal	Music Director	Kirk Eichelberger/Bryan Bird	2025
Olde Towne Hall Theatre (North Ridgeville, Ohio)		5 / 5	
Grease	Music Director	Vic DiAngelo/Bryan Bird/Heidi Freas	2025
Into the Woods	Music Director	Vic DiAngelo/Bryan Bird/Heidi Freas	2023
Beehive: The '60s Musical	Music Director	Kim Mihalik/Bryan Bird	2019
The Musical of Musicals: The Musical!	Music Director	Dave MacKeigan/Bryan Bird/Sarah Menser	2015
You're a Good Man, Charlie Brown	Music Director	Heidi Freas/Bryan Bird/Heidi Freas	2014
I Love You, You're Perfect, Now Change	Music Director	Dave MacKeigan/Bryan Bird	2013
The 25 th Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee	Music Director	Deb Wentz/Bryan Bird/Heidi Freas	2012
Pump Boys and Dinettes	Music Director	Monica Olejko/Bryan Bird/Monica Olejko	2007
Camelot	Music Director	Allen White/Bryan Bird/Carli Miluk-Markiewitz	2007
Strongsville Community Theatre (Strongsville, Ohio) The Last Five Years	Music Director	Allison Naso/Bryan Bird	2015
	Masic Director	, misori Naso, bryan bila	2013
Western Reserve Playhouse (Bath, Ohio)	Music Director	Dawn Spiadak Vamekorki/Prican Bird / Jaikin Llauria	ברחב
Forbidden Broadway's Greatest Hits	Music Director	Dawn Sniadak-Yamokoski/Bryan Bird/Jailyn Harris	2022
Love You, You're Perfect, Now Change	Music Director	Kevin Kelly, Dawn Sniadak-Yamokoski/Bryan Bird	2021
Assassins Heathers	Co-Music Director	Dawn Sniadak-Yamokoski/Bryan Bird & Dave Stebbins	2019
The Bridges of Madison County	Music Director	Kevin Kelly/Bryan Bird/Kristy Kruz	2019
Tomorrow Morning	Co-Music Director Music Director	Sarah Coon/Bryan Bird & Dave Stebbins Ian Atwood/Bryan Bird	2019 2018
romonow worning	MINISTEDITECTOI	iai i / \twoody bi yai i bii a	2010